45
特点
NXP i.MX8M Cortex-A53
SMARC v2.1 核心模块ROM-5720
� NXP i. MX 8M处理器，双核或四核Arm Cortex-A35
� 1个Arm Cortex-M4F核
� 2GB LPDDR4 内存和16GB eMMC 闪存
� 1个HDMI2.0, 高达 4096x2160解析度，1个4通道MIPI DSI

46更多产品详情，欢迎拨打研华嵌入式服务专线： 400-001-9088
ROM-5720
订货信息
Part No. Memory Flash
Memory UART LAN CPU USB3.0/2.0 PCIe Display 2.0
Power SD CANbus I2C SPI Size input
Operating
Temperature
ROM-5720CD-PEA2E i.MX 8M Dual
  2GB 16GB 4 2
2 USB3.0, 1 x HDMI 2.0
1 x 4-lane MIPI DSI 1 1 _ 4 1 82 x 50 x 5 mm 3 ~ 5.25V 0 ~ 60 °C
ROM-5720WD-OEA2E i.MX 8M Dual
  2GB 16GB 4 1 x HDMI 2.02 1 x 4-lane MIPI DSI 1 1 _ 4 1 82 x 50 x 5 mm 3 ~ 5.25V -40 ~ 85 °C
ROM-5720CQ-PEA2E i.MX 8M Quad
  2GB 16GB 4 1 x HDMI 2.02 1 x 4-lane MIPI DSI 1 1 _ 4 1 82 x 50 x 5 mm 3 ~ 5.25V 0 ~ 60 °C
ROM-5720WQ-OEA2E i.MX 8M Quad
  2GB 16GB 4
4 USB2.0
1 USB2.0 OTG
2 USB3.0,
4 USB2.0
1 USB2.0 OTG"
2 USB3.0,
4 USB2.0
1 USB2.0 OTG
2 USB3.0,
4 USB2.02
1 USB2.0 OTG
1 x HDMI 2.0
1 x 4-lane MIPI DSI 1 1 _ 4 1 82 x 50 x 5 mm 3 ~ 5.25V -40 ~ 85 °C
*QUAD-Lite SoC, DRAM and eMMC of other capacity are available through project-based support. Please contact sales for details.
尺寸图 Unit: mm
39.0
6.
2
4.0
34
.0
4.
0
50
.0
Ø2.7
82.0
Ø6.0
R2
74.0
开发底板
Part No. Description
ROM-DB5901-SWA1 Development board for SMARC v2.0 RISC Module series
可选配件
Part No. Description
Debug port cable for ROM-5720
Heat Spreader
Semi Heat Sink (0 ~ 60 °C)
Semi Heat Sink (-40 ~ 85 °C)
Screws for heat spreader and semi heat sink
ADAPTER 100-240V 36W 12V 3A
Power cord 3P UL 10A 125V 180cm
Power cord 3P Europe (WS-010+WS-083)183cm
Power Cord CCC 3P 10A 250V 183cm
Power cord 3P PSE 183cm
Power cord 3P UK 2.5A/3A 250V 1.83M
SQ Flash SD card UHS-I MLC 16GB (0 ~ 70 °C)
SQ Flash SD card UHS-I MLC 16GB (-40 ~ 85 °C)
802.11 a/b/g/n/ac, QCA6174A-5, 2T2R, with BT4.2, Full size Mini PCIe
Dipole Ant. D.B 2.4/5G WIFI 3dBi SMA/M-R BLK
Antenna cable, SMA (M) to MHF4, 300mm